>> Round 6 <<

Celebrity Baby or Apple Variety?

The quizmaster is going to read out eleven names. FIVE of them belong to

the children of celebrities. FIVE of them are the names of recognised

varieties of apple. There's one point for each that you correctly identify.

There are a further THREE bonus points if you can identify the wildcard name

— which is both a celebrity baby AND an apple variety. There is only one.

Q/ Is this a celebrity baby, an apple variety or both?

1/
2/
3/
4/
5/
6/
7/
8/
9/

Blue lvy

Honeycrisp

Junami

Petal Blossom Rainbow
Royal Reign

Wolf River

Luna

D'Arcy Spice

Maple

10/ Moroccan

11/ Flamboyante



